Name
Joanna R®
Joshua L®
Serena X®
Andy L®
Erin C®
Ethan F®
Justin S®
Jeffrey C®
Lydia C®
Caleb Zz®
Liam D®
Andrea W®
Jeremy W®
Jonathan C®
Maggie X®
Malita K®
Alyssa W®
Brandon
Jeffery Z®
Jonah B®
Kevin P®
Lia C®
Nnamdi O®
Sarah Z®
Sua L®
Suri L®
Zofia K®
Didi A®

Team
Waterloo 3
KW 1
Oakville 2
OBC 2
Waterloo 4
KW 2
Carmel 2
Oakville 1
Waterloo 7
OBC 3
Gregory Drive 1
OBC 2
Carmel 1
Carmel 1
Oakville 2
OBC 1
Waterloo 7
OBC 2
KW 1

OBC 1
OBC 1
OBC 3
OBC 2
KW 3
Waterloo 5
Waterloo 4
Waterloo 3
OBC 3

Rank
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Score
280
270
250
200
150
130
110

80
80
60
40
20
20
20
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Avg. Score # of Quizzes

46.7
45.0
41.7
33.3
25.0
21.7
18.3
13.3
13.3
10.0
6.7
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
1.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-3.3
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Accuracy
86.7%
70.0%
75.0%
83.3%
61.5%
66.7%
60.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
50.0%
100.0%
33.3%
100.0%
100.0%
23.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



